







## 企業培訓活動價目表

## RATE CARD FOR CORPORATE TRAINING ACTIVITES

活動 ACTIVITY	收費 PRICE	備註 REMARKS
沉浸式體驗劇場:《2030·候》 Immersive Experiential Theatre: "2030·Climate Act"	HK\$16,000	1. 劇場僅以 <u>廣東話</u> 進行 Theatre will be conducted in Cantonese ONLY  2. 每團人數為12至30人,其後每位收費為HK\$650 The group size is between 12 to 30 people, and the fee for each extra participant is HK\$650  3. 《2030·候》特別以環境、社會和公司治理或溝通技巧為主題。 "2030·Climate Act" specially focuses on the theme of Environmental, Social, and Governance or communication skills.

如需度身設計針對性的活動方案,歡迎透過以下電郵或電話與我們聯繫:

If you would like to customize the activity, please feel free to contact us via the following email or phone:















## 團體建構活動價目表(企業適用)

RATE CARD FOR TEAM BUILDING ACTIVITIES (CORPORATE)

活動 ACTIVITY	收費 PRICE	備註 REMARKS
沉浸式體驗劇場:《2030·候》 Immersive Experiential Theatre: "2030·Climate Act"	HK\$8,900	1. 劇場僅以 <b>廣東話</b> 進行 Theatre will be conducted in <u>Cantonese</u> ONLY
實況抉擇劇場:《戰區24》 Choice-driven Theatre: "Warzone24"	HK\$8,900	2. 每團人數為 <u>12至30人</u> ,其後每位收費 為 <u>HK\$360</u> The group size is between <u>12 to</u> <u>30 people</u> , and the fee for each extra participant is <u>HK\$360</u>
角色扮演活動:《小島倒數20年》 Role-playing Scenario: "Countdown20"	HK\$6,500	1. 活動可以 <u>廣東話</u> 或 <u>英語</u> 進行 Countdown20 can be conducted in <u>Cantonese</u> or <u>English</u> 2. 每團人數為 <u>12至30人</u> ,其後每位收費為 <u>HK\$260</u> The group size is between <u>12 to</u> <u>30 people</u> , and the fee for each extra participant is <u>HK\$260</u>

如需度身設計針對性的活動方案,歡迎透過以下電郵或電話與我們聯繫:

If you would like to customize the activity, please feel free to contact us via the following email or phone:





